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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tim Mylin              M4549         1/12    5:07       15:52
2     Robb Awe               M3034          1/9    5:10       16:01
3     Zach Toothman          M2529          1/8    5:13       16:09
4     Jason Smith            M2529          2/8    5:18       16:24
5     Troy Davis             M3034          2/9    5:20       16:29
6     Tim Weed               M2024          1/4    5:26       16:50
7     Mark Hiskes            M4549         2/12    5:31       17:05
8     Derek Groves           M1519         1/13    5:32       17:08
9     Scott Fihma            M3034          3/9    5:35       17:18
10    David Dalton           M1012          1/7    5:38       17:27
11    Mark Massengill        M2529          3/8    5:41       17:36
12    James Harris           M4044         1/13    5:41       17:37
13    John Schmitz           M4549         3/12    5:43       17:42
14    Lucy Mays Sulewski     F3539         1/13    5:46       17:52
15    Andy Crane             M3034          4/9    5:49       18:00
16    Matthew Jourdan        M3539         1/14    5:59       18:32
17    Wes Gouty              M2529          4/8    6:00       18:35
18    Sam Morris             M1519         2/13    6:04       18:47
19    Allison Miller         F2024          1/9    6:05       18:49
20    Andy Cowen             M1519         3/13    6:07       18:56
21    Jarrett Smith          M1519         4/13    6:09       19:04
22    Rick Sulewski          M4044         2/13    6:10       19:05
23    Doug Balogh            M5559         1/12    6:10       19:05
24    Mark Ellington         M3034          5/9    6:13       19:15
25    Will Power             M2529          5/8    6:15       19:21
26    Chikage Castle         F3539         2/13    6:18       19:32
27    Erin Vickery-Swalley   F2529         1/12    6:20       19:37
28    Ray Bramble            M3034          6/9    6:24       19:50
29    Matt Dirlam            M1519         5/13    6:26       19:55
30    Jon Ferency            M4044         3/13    6:29       20:04
31    Jay Hawkey             M2024          2/4    6:29       20:06
32    Thomas Witt            M4549         4/12    6:29       20:06
33    Kayla McCurdy          F1519         1/11    6:36       20:25
34    Helen Willman          F1519         2/11    6:36       20:27
35    Greg Cowen             M5054         1/10    6:37       20:30
36    Aron Clark             M1314          1/1    6:38       20:32
37    William Clark          M1012          2/7    6:38       20:34
38    Kelly McCurdy          F1519         3/11    6:39       20:35
39    Rose Lehe              F2024          2/9    6:40       20:39
40    Keley Welch            F1314          1/4    6:40       20:39
41    Ellen Schmitz          F1314          2/4    6:42       20:44
42    Brooke Morgan          F1519         4/11    6:42       20:45
43    Lindsey Zembower       F2024          3/9    6:44       20:52
44    Julie Nelson           F3539         3/13    6:49       21:08
45    Landon Richards        M1519         6/13    6:52       21:16
46    Stephen Hadley         M4549         5/12    6:53       21:18
47    Mark Huber             M1519         7/13    6:53       21:18
48    Cindy Harris           F4044         1/19    6:53       21:21
49    Jenny Isenbarger       F4549         1/10    6:55       21:24
50    Scott McCurdy          M5559         2/12    6:59       21:39
51    Michael Obuch          M3539         2/14    7:00       21:40
52    Nadia Fry              F????          1/1    7:03       21:51
53    Brendon Cleave         M3539         3/14    7:03       21:51
54    Andrew Mills           M4044         4/13    7:04       21:53
55    Brett Morgan           M4044         5/13    7:05       21:58
56    Kris Gouty             F2024          4/9    7:06       21:59
57    Trey Harrison          M3539         4/14    7:07       22:03
58    Claire Corvari         F1012          1/4    7:09       22:08
59    Megan Miller           F2529         2/12    7:10       22:11
60    Keith Wehmeyer         M4549         6/12    7:11       22:14
61    Daniel Lange           M1519         8/13    7:12       22:19
62    Barb McLaughlin        F4549         2/10    7:13       22:20
63    Christel Richard       F1012          2/4    7:14       22:23
64    Danny Spears           M5559         3/12    7:14       22:24
65    Mark Doolittle         M4549         7/12    7:17       22:34
66    Dale Shaw              M5054         2/10    7:21       22:45
67    Jin Leffler            M6064          1/3    7:23       22:53
68    Karen Reist            F4549         3/10    7:24       22:55
69    Chris Baldwin          M3539         5/14    7:25       22:57
70    Barb Richard           F4044         2/19    7:25       23:00
71    Chad Dalton            M3539         6/14    7:28       23:07
72    Annalisa Thielmann     F1012          3/4    7:29       23:10
73    Kurt Hammel            M2024          3/4    7:29       23:12
74    Bill Kirsch            M5559         4/12    7:30       23:13
75    Paul Georgescu         M4549         8/12    7:31       23:18
76    Katie Speckman         F2529         3/12    7:32       23:21
77    Alta Skelton           F4044         3/19    7:34       23:25
78    Jeffrey Watson         M5054         3/10    7:35       23:29
79    Hannah Watson          F1519         5/11    7:35       23:29
80    John Dirlam            M5559         5/12    7:35       23:31
81    Tony Kirgis            M4044         6/13    7:35       23:31
82    Brad Huber             M1519         9/13    7:36       23:31
83    Ema Beeler             F1314          3/4    7:40       23:44
84    Robert Beeler          M4044         7/13    7:40       23:45
85    Todd Arnold            M4044         8/13    7:42       23:52
86    Jack Christiansen      M3539         7/14    7:44       23:56
87    Greg Hueber            M5559         6/12    7:46       24:04
88    David Ralich           M3539         8/14    7:47       24:08
89    Bill Hughes            M5559         7/12    7:50       24:15
90    Robert Spencer         M4044         9/13    7:51       24:19
91    Annette Patchett       F4044         4/19    7:52       24:23
92    Daniel Pfleging        M6064          2/3    7:53       24:25
93    Karen Wood             F4044         5/19    7:53       24:25
94    Jim McGee              M5054         4/10    7:54       24:27
95    Christa Petzke         F3034          1/5    8:00       24:48
96    Kristin Whitehead      F2529         4/12    8:01       24:51
97    Joseph Vroegop         M1012          3/7    8:02       24:53
98    Jamie Ferency          F4044         6/19    8:02       24:55
99    C.J. Hawkey            M1012          4/7    8:04       24:58
100   Jody Cline             M3539         9/14    8:06       25:06

Generated January 15, 2026 at 2:05 PM 1/3



Runners Forum Cupid's Fling 5K - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
101   Sarah Turner           F1519         6/11    8:07       25:08
102   Cory Faulkner          M1519        10/13    8:07       25:08
103   Tyler Arbore           M1012          5/7    8:08       25:10
104   Travis Gross           M2529          6/8    8:08       25:12
105   John Petzke            M2529          7/8    8:09       25:14
106   Courtney Burkhart      F1012          4/4    8:12       25:25
107   Steve Mattingly        M5559         8/12    8:12       25:26
108   Chrissie Sturgill      F2529         5/12    8:13       25:26
109   Karen Ferguson         F4044         7/19    8:13       25:27
110   Elliot Cousins         M5559         9/12    8:13       25:28
111   Mark Forester          M1519        11/13    8:16       25:37
112   Todd Eagan             M4549         9/12    8:16       25:38
113   Deb Willman            F4549         4/10    8:17       25:39
114   Haydn Vroegop          M1012          6/7    8:18       25:42
115   Brandon Toon           M2024          4/4    8:19       25:46
116   Ro Haycox              F4044         8/19    8:20       25:49
117   Cindy Cai              F1519         7/11    8:21       25:51
118   Steve Clements         M4549        10/12    8:21       25:52
119   Nicholas Eaton         M3539        10/14    8:22       25:55
120   Matt Rouse             M4044        10/13    8:22       25:56
121   Brady Arnold           M1012          7/7    8:23       25:57
122   Taylor Smith           F1519         8/11    8:23       25:59
123   Jeremy Phifer          M3034          7/9    8:24       26:00
124   Sara Barrett           F1519         9/11    8:25       26:05
125   Michelle Hanlin        F3539         4/13    8:25       26:06
126   Sarah Shaw             F5054          1/8    8:26       26:08
127   Alli Swihart           F2529         6/12    8:27       26:10
128   Andrea Arbore          F4044         9/19    8:27       26:11
129   Erin Nicloe Gordon     F2024          5/9    8:28       26:15
130   Zac Turner             M1519        12/13    8:30       26:21
131   Peter Rans             M5054         5/10    8:31       26:24
132   Sarah Awe              F2529         7/12    8:32       26:27
133   Jim Bolint             M????          1/2    8:36       26:37
134   Jordan Smith           F1314          4/4    8:37       26:41
135   Lisa Smith             F4549         5/10    8:37       26:42
136   Lauren McGee           F1519        10/11    8:37       26:43
137   Rich Brunt             M3539        11/14    8:42       26:58
138   Gladys Spencer         F4044        10/19    8:43       27:00
139   Dale Cross             M4044        11/13    8:47       27:13
140   Paul Cross             M4044        12/13    8:47       27:13
141   Lorena Reyes           F2529         8/12    8:48       27:14
142   Ashlee Durrett         F2024          6/9    8:50       27:23
143   Tiffany Cline          F3539         5/13    8:50       27:23
144   Keith Beck             M4549        11/12    8:52       27:28
145   Michael Pawlowski      M4044        13/13    8:56       27:41
146   Anna Chatten           F2529         9/12    8:56       27:42
147   Joel Paska             M3539        12/14    8:59       27:50
148   Pam Cousins            F5054          2/8    8:59       27:50
149   Brenda Williams        F4044        11/19    9:01       27:56
150   Char Cooper            F5559          1/2    9:02       27:59
151   Denyse Hadley          F4044        12/19    9:03       28:03
152   Scott Edson            M2529          8/8    9:04       28:06
153   Deborah Wampler        F5054          3/8    9:12       28:32
154   Michael Aspy           M5559        10/12    9:14       28:35
155   Lisa Alvey             F4044        13/19    9:14       28:35
156   Tamara Bowman          F4549         6/10    9:21       28:57
157   Andrew Kelley          M3034          8/9    9:22       29:00
158   Jeremiah Vroegop       M0109          1/1    9:22       29:02
159   Kendall Yael           F2024          7/9    9:23       29:05
160   Jennifer Aspy          F5054          4/8    9:28       29:21
161   Jill Brand             F3539         6/13    9:32       29:31
162   Bill Reed              M4549        12/12    9:44       30:10
163   Kelly Hart             M3034          9/9   10:04       31:12
164   Beth Reist             F1519        11/11   10:09       31:26
165   Ginger Edmundowicz     F4549         7/10   10:14       31:41
166   Alex Lange             M1519        13/13   10:14       31:42
167   Chris Ferguson         M????          2/2   10:15       31:45
168   Dawn Fluhler           F3539         7/13   10:21       32:05
169   Peyton Smith           F0109          1/1   10:29       32:28
170   Sean Smith             M3539        13/14   10:29       32:28
171   Donita Coleman         F4044        14/19   10:29       32:29
172   Catherine Bennett      F4044        15/19   10:31       32:34
173   Jenny Sarno            F4044        16/19   10:36       32:51
174   Kara Hinton            F3539         8/13   10:45       33:18
175   Ross Smith             M5054         6/10   10:47       33:24
176   Rusty Frauhiger        F3539         9/13   10:48       33:28
177   David Keith            M7074          1/1   10:51       33:36
178   Lisa Petersen          F4044        17/19   11:05       34:21
179   Valerie Smith          F5054          5/8   11:05       34:21
180   Jennifer Underwood     F2024          8/9   11:09       34:33
181   Laura Kass             F2529        10/12   11:09       34:34
182   Ana Kelly              F3034          2/5   11:26       35:25
183   Kimberly Johnson       F3539        10/13   11:27       35:28
184   Amber St.Amour         F2529        11/12   11:28       35:31
185   Raven Merlau           F2529        12/12   11:28       35:31
186   Rebecca Simon          F3034          3/5   11:30       35:39
187   Danita Merlau          F2024          9/9   11:31       35:42
188   John Merlau            M5559        11/12   11:32       35:43
189   Tina Larson            F4044        18/19   11:32       35:45
190   Heidi Lenz             F3034          4/5   11:42       36:16
191   Philena Mead           F3539        11/13   11:45       36:23
192   Diana Bell             F5054          6/8   11:45       36:24
193   Dana Obuch             F3539        12/13   11:50       36:39
194   Kathy Ezell            F3539        13/13   11:55       36:54
195   Melody Lowder          F4549         8/10   12:00       37:12
196   Joanne Keaton          F75UP          1/1   12:25       38:30
197   Mike Toen              M5054         7/10   12:30       38:45
198   Michael Ferguson       M5054         8/10   12:40       39:15
199   Karl Hadley            M5054         9/10   12:49       39:42
200   Marilyn Moor           F5559          2/2   13:04       40:30
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201   Lee Ellis              M75UP          1/1   13:18       41:12
202   Mary Beck              F4549         9/10   13:20       41:20
203   Laura Bennett          F3034          5/5   13:33       41:58
204   Brandon Bennett        M3539        14/14   13:33       41:59
205   Deb Gilliom            F5054          7/8   13:33       42:00
206   Don Seal               M6064          3/3   13:33       42:00
207   Chris Iverson          M5559        12/12   14:48       45:52
208   Judy McAtee            F5054          8/8   14:48       45:52
209   Sue Finkam             F4044        19/19   14:54       46:11
210   Dave Hutchison         M5054        10/10   15:05       46:43
211   Lynn Medley            F6569          1/1   15:45       48:50
212   Gretchen Rans          F4549        10/10   15:46       48:50

Generated January 15, 2026 at 2:05 PM 3/3


